2023-24 WDA BOYS’ HOCKEY

Dickinson 6,

Hazen-Beulah 3

Records: Dickinson, 11-8-1-0; 9-7-1-0 WDA;
Hazen-Beulah, 4-14-2-0; 1-12-1-0 WDA

Date: Feb. 6
Time: 7:30 p.m.
Site: All Seasons Arena, Hazen

Team

Dickinson

Hazen-Beulah

Scoring Summary

Team
H-B
DCK
DCK
H-B

DCK

DCK
DCK
DCK

H-B

Per.

1

Time
10:00
12:36
13:13
16:32

4:37

9:35
10:56
13:26

15:18

17 2 3
2 3 1
2 0 1
Scorer

Grant Krause
Kaden Dvorak
Kaeden Krieg
Ronan Klindworth

Tanner Roers

Izaya Hodgson
Krieg
Easton Hugelen

Krause

Final

Assists

Adam Graney

Kasey Stengel, Kylar Botske
Unassisted

Graney

Shayden Jackson-Zietz, Logan
Gross

Gross
Kolton Kupper
Kupper

Klindworth, Graney



Goalkeeper Saves

Team Player 1 2 3 Total
DCK Dallas Schmidt 6 7 2 15
H-B Parker Frei 17 18 9 44

Game Notes: The game was tied 2-2 after one period...Dickinson won both regular
season meetings.



