## 2023-24 WDA BOYS' HOCKEY

## Dickinson 6, Hazen-Beulah 3

**Records:** *Dickinson, 11-8-1-0; 9-7-1-0 WDA; Hazen-Beulah, 4-14-2-0; 1-12-1-0 WDA* 

Date: Feb. 6 Time: 7:30 p.m.

Site: All Seasons Arena, Hazen

Team	1	2	3	Final
Dickinson	2	3	1	6
Hazen-Beulah	2	0	1	3

## **Scoring Summary**

Team	Per.	Time	Scorer	Assists	
Н-В	1	10:00	Grant Krause	Adam Graney	
DCK	1	12:36	Kaden Dvorak	Kasey Stengel, Kylar Botske	
DCK	1	13:13	Kaeden Krieg	Unassisted	
H-B	1	16:32	Ronan Klindworth	Graney	
DCK	2	4:37	Tanner Roers	Shayden Jackson-Zietz, Logan Gross	
DCK	2	9:35	Izaya Hodgson	Gross	
DCK	2	10:56	Krieg	Kolton Kupper	
DCK	3	13:26	Easton Hugelen	Kupper	
H-B	3	15:18	Krause	Klindworth, Graney	

## **Goalkeeper Saves**

Team	Player	1	2	3	Total
DCK	Dallas Schmidt	6	7	2	15
H-B	Parker Frei	17	18	9	44

**Game Notes:** The game was tied 2-2 after one period...Dickinson won both regular season meetings.